Rotary Lights Display at Swan Park

I would like to make a monetary donation to the 2023 Rotary Lights Holiday Display!

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone:
Email:

mailing and payment information on back of form



*****BEAVER DAM AREA COMMUNITY FOUNDATION*****



Credit Card contribution online:

(Please note credit card gifts are assessed a small processing fee of about 2.5%. For your sponsorship please add 2.5% to your donation amount.)

Go to: https://fdlareafoundation.com/donate/

Scroll down and click: "Click Here" for "Make an online donation"

Payment Type: "Beaver Dam Area Community Foundation"

Click "Next"

Donors Name: "Rotary Lights"

Enter in your donation amount (you do not need to write a note or enter in memory of)

Click "Next"

If all looks good "Proceed to Checkout"

(Please be sure that the front and back of this form is mailed to the address above or emailed to <u>Cassandra.L.Schmidt@mwarep.org</u>)

Date contribution made:

Mail To: Beaver Dam Rotary Lights 324 S. Spring St. Beaver Dam, WI 53916

Any questions or concerns may be directed to Dale Schmidt at (920) 296-8619 or

Cassandra Schmidt (920) 306-2948

Thank you for your continued support!